EARLY RELEASE DAYS FOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
2017-2018
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Early Dismissal is at 12:30 PM, but there is afternoon

Ext. Day and Lunch will be served on these days
Thurs., Oct. 5, 2017

K-12 Professional Development

Thurs., Nov. 2, 2017

Parent/Teacher Conferences 1-4 pm

Tues., Nov. 7, 2017

NO SCHOOL –Full Day Prof.Development
Wed., Nov. 22, 2017

NOON Dismissal–NO lunch or PM Ext.Day



Thurs., Dec. 7, 2017

K-12 Professional Development

Fri., Dec. 22, 2017

NOON Dismissal–NO lunch or PM Ext.Day
Thurs., Jan. 25, 2018
K-12 Professional Development
Wed., Feb. 14, 2018

K-12 Professional Development

Thurs., Mar. 15, 2018
K-12 Professional Development

Wed., Mar. 28, 2018

Parent/Teacher Conferences 1-4 pm

Thurs., Apr. 12, 2018

K-12 Professional Development

Thurs., May 31, 2018

K-12 Professional Development

Wed., June 13, 2018

NOON Dismissal–NO lunch or PM Ext.Day





(if no snow days)

Thurs., June 14, 2018
NOON Dismissal–NO lunch or PM Ext.Day




(if no snow days)
NOTE = With 5 snow days, the last day will be Thurs, 6/21/18

